GA.

ALBERTA

Pro-Pro Best Ball
Stewart Creek G&CC
August 13, 2018
Field Size: 45
Total Purse: $14,850.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

B RANDS

@) Alistate

Stiles, Scott
(Playoff Winner)

Locke, Eric
Fukushima, Kent

Fleming, Josh

Gibson, Craig
Smith, Scott

Chow, Kevin
Foote, Kurtis
Komick, Tyler
Lavallee, Jeremy
Courage, Gord

Johnson, Matt

Earl Grey GC
Priddis Greens G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member

365 GOLF Inc.
Sirocco GC

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance

Centre
Blackhawk GC

Valley Ridge Golf Academy

Cardiff G&CC
Hamptons GC (The)
Royal Mayfair GC

Fleming, Riley
(Playoff Winner)

Kirkness, Samuel  Inglewood G&CC

. GOLFTEC Calgary
Kureluk, Jamie Blackfoot
Vogel, Craig

Mah, Matthew Mill Woods GC
LeBouthillier, Tyler 365 GOLF Inc.

MacComb, David Royal Mayfair GC
Stringer, Richard

Whitecotton, Keith The Quarry
Cantera, Dallas Cardiff G&CC
Jenkinson, Garett  Total Golf

Belbin, Mike Royal Mayfair GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta
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62
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$3,000.00
$2,100.00
$1,550.00

$1,016.00
$1,016.00

$1,016.00

$662.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$375.00
$375.00



