

Pro-Pro Best Ball Stewart Creek G&CC August 13, 2018 Field Size: 45 Total Purse: \$14,850.00





TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Stiles, Scott (Playoff Winner)	Earl Grey GC	Fleming, Riley (Playoff Winner)		60	\$3,000.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	60	\$2,100.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	Kureluk, Jamie	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	61	\$1,550.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF Inc.	Vogel, Craig		62	\$1,016.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	62	\$1,016.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF Inc.	62	\$1,016.00
Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	63	\$662.00
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	Stringer, Richard		64	\$500.00
Komick, Tyler		Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	64	\$500.00
Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	64	\$500.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	Jenkinson, Garett	Total Golf	65	\$375.00
Johnson, Matt	Royal Mayfair GC	Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	65	\$375.00